$580,000 - 75-6009 Alii Dr P3, Kailua-Kona

MLS® #724439

$580,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 906 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

KAHULUI 1ST & 2ND, Kailua-Kona, Hl

Light-Filled 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath Condo with
Ocean & Mountain Views/No Stairs! <br>This
beautifully maintained lower-level condo offers
a perfect blend of comfort and convenience.
Featuring new luxury vinyl plank flooring
throughout and updated with new appliances
and a stylish decorative backsplash, the home
is clean, fresh, and move-in ready. The
spacious layout includes two bedrooms and
two bathrooms, and every window looks out
onto lush greenery, mature trees, with ocean
and sunset views from the primary bedroom
and living room, this condo truly has it
alll<br><br>Enjoy year-round outdoor dining
on the spacious lanai, perfectly designed for
island living. Surrounded by lush landscaping
and cooled by gentle breezes, the lanai is
ideal for dining under the stars or sunny
afternoon gatherings. Covered for shade and
weather protection, ita€™s the ultimate spot
for relaxed, year round outdoor
living.<br><br>You'll appreciate the two
parking spaces (one covered), as well as the
property's close proximity to Kona
town.<br><br>Additional highlights include a
well-managed complex that offers fantastic
amenities: a sparkling pool, fully equipped
gym, and BBQ area for gatherings with friends
and family. Conveniently located close to
shopping, dining, beaches, and morea€’this is
island living at its best.

Built in 2001



Essential Information

MLS® # 724439
Price $580,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 906
Acres 0.00
Year Built 2001
Type Condo
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Active

Community Information

Address 75-6009 Alii Dr P3

Subdivision KAHULUI 1ST & 2ND

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Condo Name Kona Sea Ridge

Amenities

Parking Deeded

View Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean Horizon, Sunset

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator,
Trash Compactor, Washer

Cooling Air Conditioning, Wall/Window Unit(s)

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed October 7th, 2025
Days on Market 6
Zoning RM-4

HOA Fees 655.67



HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kona
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